
Election Results Update Schedule 
November 6, 2018  

Election Day 

Initial 8:00 p.m. Vote by Mail, Vote Centers, and Conditional Voter Registration Ballots as of 3pm 
Tuesday, Nov 6 

Second Update 10:00 p.m. Vote Center Ballots 
Third Update 12:00 a.m. Vote Center Ballots 
Fourth & Final Update 2:00 a.m. Vote Center Ballots 

Until Certification of Election 
Friday, November 9, 2018 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 13, 2018 4:00 p.m. 
Friday, November 16, 2018 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 20, 2018 4:00 p.m. 
Friday, November 23, 2018 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 27, 2018 4:00 p.m. 
Friday, November 30, 2018 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, December 4, 2018 4:00 p.m. 
Thursday, December 6, 2018 Certification Deadline 

 


